

City of Tacoma

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES39084 Version: 1 Name: CompuCom Systems, Inc.,

Type:ResolutionStatus:AdoptedFile created:12/5/2014In control:City Council

On agenda: 12/16/2014 Final action: 12/16/2014

Title: A resolution awarding a contract to CompuCom Systems, Inc., in the amount of \$2,196,740, plus

sales tax, budgeted from the Information Systems Fund, to purchase Microsoft licensing and software assurance services, for a three-year period from January 1, 2015 through December 31, 2017 -

Washington State Contract No. T11-MST-579. [Jack Kelanic, Director, Information Technology]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 39084, 2. City Council Action Memorandum

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/16/2014	1	City Council	adopted	Pass

A resolution awarding a contract to CompuCom Systems, Inc., in the amount of \$2,196,740, plus sales tax, budgeted from the Information Systems Fund, to purchase Microsoft licensing and software assurance services, for a three-year period from January 1, 2015 through December 31, 2017 - Washington State Contract No. T11-MST-579.

[Jack Kelanic, Director, Information Technology]